
Time Class Rider BS Rider Horse BS Horse Day Ticket No
09:00 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
09:30 Clear Round Marcus Richardson 49968 Stella 1
09:32 Clear Round Rebecca Fielding Caherlea Bobby 2
09:34 Clear Round Andrea Gruber 161280 Gwenos Dunice 460899 3
09:36 Clear Round Abi Leadbetter 143040 Luna 4
09:38 Clear Round Lydia Bell 165940 Palvin 461236 5
09:40 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
10:00 80cm Open Sophie marshall 193788 Ballinamurra Changsha 413684 6
10:02 80cm Open Lisa buttery 43508 Paige vd heffinck 437556 7
10:04 80cm Open Clare Chappelhow 49801 Crackenthorpe Giana 457462 8
10:06 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
10:30 85cm Nat Am Lydia Bell 165940 Palvin 461236 5
10:32 85cm Nat Am Sophie marshall 193788 Ballinamurra Changsha 431684 6
10:34 85cm Nat Am Lisa buttery 43508 Paige vd heffinck 437556 7
10:36 85cm Nat Am Clare Chappelhow 49801 Crackenthorpe Giana 457462 8
10:38 85cm Nat Am Stephen Francis 179917 Maggie May IV 393663 9
10:40 85cm Nat Am Carole Dennis 25071 Gortimore Brigadier 441917 10
10:42 85cm Nat Am Louise forty 139601 Louis 7RHEU 11
10:44 85cm Nat Am Mischa Jane Mosey 181625 Silvanos cor de la crÃ¨me 415966 12
10:46 85cm Nat Am Ella Gruber 176803 Curraghfore Quick Silver 439857 13
10:48 85cm Nat Am Tyne Doyle 135402 Corolette 460776 14
10:50 85cm Nat Am Lynsey  Kendall 65670 Ravens blue 460890 15
10:52 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
11:15 British Novice Ella Gruber 176803 Curraghfore Quick Silver 439857 13
11:17 British Novice Tyne Doyle 135402 Corolette 460776 14
11:19 British Novice Lynsey  Kendall 65670 Ravens blue 460890 15
11:21 British Novice Beth dyson 116261 Clh Bohemian 461263 18
11:23 British Novice Gemma Heslop 180918 Uptons Augustus CIAUD 19
11:25 90cm Open Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusquedor vant lief-kozen 395083 20
11:27 British Novice Harry hibbert 194795 Sonidors hope and glory 460388 21
11:29 British Novice Rachael Slinger 98847 Elbie FAVPN 22



11:31 British Novice Carole Dennis 25071 Rudbeckia 193863 23
11:33 British Novice Abi Leadbetter 143040 Rarusa H 458244 16
11:35 British Novice Polly Douglas 112926 Sallybog sparrow 458693 17
11:37 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
12:00 95cm NatAm Louise forty 139601 Loughnatousa Francis 426666 26
12:02 95cm NatAm Mischa Jane Mosey 181625 Silvanos cor de la crÃ¨me 415966 12
12:04 95cm NatAm Gemma Heslop 180918 Uptons Augustus CIAUD 19
12:06 95cm NatAm Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusquedor vant lief-kozen 395083 20
12:08 95cm NatAm Rachael Slinger 98847 Elbie FAVPN 22
12:10 95cm NatAm Carole Dennis 25071 Rudbeckia 193863 23
12:12 95cm NatAm Annalise butler 156467 Cassius kervec 411259 24
12:14 95cm NatAm Caroline Clarke 113946 Final Chant 460227 25
12:16 95cm NatAm jane michelle macdonald 59698 Napels 443779 27
12:18 95cm NatAm Lisa Heely 95850 Oakwood Chinook 447531 28
12:20 95cm NatAm Florence Smith 194373 Ramiroâ€™s Master 459957 29
12:22 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
12:45 Discovery Abi Leadbetter 143040 Rarusa H 458244 16
12:47 Discovery Polly Douglas 112926 Sallybog sparrow 458693 17
12:49 Discovery Harry hibbert 194795 Sonidors hope and glory 460388 21
12:51 100cm Open Annalise butler 146567 Cassius kervec 411259 24
12:53 Discovery Caroline Clarke 113946 Final Chant 460227 25
12:55 Discovery jane michelle macdonald 59698 Napels 443779 27
12:57 Discovery Lisa Heely 95850 Oakwood Chinook 447531 28
12:59 Discovery Florence Smith 194373 Ramiroâ€™s Master 459957 29
13:01 Discovery Connie Gill 127267 Headingley LWM 458251 30
13:03 100cm Open Megan Jae Walker 168287 Belladine ii 437342 31
13:05 Discovery Beth dyson 116261 Eleven du Givre 432450 32
13:07 100cm Open Gemma Heslop 180918 Hero De Vie 437090 33
13:09 Discovery Jasmine Grace Black 185589 Blowell Superstition 450223 34
13:11 Discovery Abbey Bowen 185412 DSH New York 459416 35
13:13 Discovery Amelia Webb 181132 Elanor III 460195 36
13:15 100cm Open Genevieve Bradbury 191986 Ballygill Plier 442852 37



13:17 Discovery Nicky McDonnell 75874 The Wish Doctor 430736 57
13:19 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
13:45 105cm Nat Am Gemma Heslop 180918 Hero De Vie 437090 38
13:47 105cm Nat Am Jasmine Grace Black 185589 Blowell Superstition 450223 34
13:49 105cm Nat Am Abbey Bowen 185412 DSH New York 459416 35
13:51 105cm Nat Am Amelia Webb 181132 Elanor III 460195 36
13:53 105cm Open Genevieve Bradbury 191986 Ballygill Plier 442852 37
13:55 105cm Nat Am Nicky McDonnell 75874 The Wish Doctor 430736 57
13:57 105cm Nat Am Lucinda  Atkinson 144168 Lark de Triomphe 456600 39
13:59 105cm Nat Am Polly Douglas 112926 Vincelot 405822 40
14:01 105cm Nat Am Caroline Clarke 113946 WSH Quality Cruz 450785 41
14:03 105cm Nat Am Cara Williams 172971 Little Boy Cruising 447468 42
14:05 105cm Nat Am Lucy Webb 181746 Quinu De Pravia 396966 43
14:07 105cm Open Isobel Cook Woods 194684 Conlon 447671 44
14:08 105 Nat Am Louise Wilson 118949 Lcc Cola V 405118 99
14:09 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
14:30 Newcomers Lucinda  Atkinson 144168 Lark de Triomphe 456600 39
14:32 110cm Open HENRY BARKER 170803 ACARNO B 436680 45
14:34 Newcomers India Vilarrubi 178092 Royal Ruby 447787 46
14:36 Newcomers Beth dyson 116261 Eleven du Givre 432450 32
14:38 Newcomers Caroline Clarke 113946 WSH Quality Cruz 450785 41
14:40 Newcomers Cara Williams 172971 Little Boy Cruising 447468 42
14:42 110cm Open Lucy Webb 181746 Quinu De Pravia 396966 43
14:44 Newcomers Isobel Cook Woods 194684 Conlon 447671 44
14:46 Newcomers Lucinda  Atkinson 144168 Prf made in England tbc 47
14:47 Newcomer Louise Wilson 118949 Lcc Cola V 405118 99
14:48 110cm Open Ruby Tetlow 178570 Tremle Cream Cracker 419839 48
14:50 Newcomers Sarah Bartlett 194984 Pauldarys Dun & Only 391122 49
14:52 110cm Open Rachel Oshea 141675 Bogton helias 440942 50
14:54 110cm Open Elspeth Williams Milena CVJCJ 51
14:56 110cm Open Carys  Thompson 185048 TGF Applearno 437472 52
14:58 110cm Open HENRY BARKER 170803 STRIDES MAUREEN 423900 53



15:00 110cm Open India Vilarrubi 178092 Royal Ruby 447787 46
15:02 Newcomers Lucinda  Atkinson 144168 Take a Bow 1 441312 55
15:04 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
15:30 115cm Members Cup Lucinda  Atkinson 144168 Take a Bow 1 441312 55
15:32 115cm Members Cup HENRY BARKER 170803 ACARNO B 436680 45
15:34 115cm Members Cup Carys  Thompson 185048 TGF Applearno 437472 52
15:36 115cm Members Cup India Vilarrubi 178092 Royal Ruby 447787 46
15:38 115cm Members Cup Rachel Oshea 141685 Bogton helias 440942 50
15:40 115cm Members Cup Elspeth Williams Milena CVJCJ 51
15:42 115cm Open Sarah Bartlett 194984 Pauldarys Dun & Only 391122 49
15:44 115cm Members Cup Lucinda  Atkinson 144168 Prf made in England tbc 47
15:46 115cm Members Cup HENRY BARKER 170803 STRIDES MAUREEN 423900 53
15:48 115cm Members Cup Carys  Thompson 185048 Berlins Chapter 422884 56


